

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE: W.P.No.9823 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No.	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
1.	26.04.2024	<p><u>BKM, J</u></p> <p>Heard the learned counsel for the petitioners.</p> <p>The learned Government Pleader for Social Welfare takes notice for the respondent Nos. 1 and 3 to 9.</p> <p>The learned Government Pleader for Finance takes notice for the 2nd respondent.</p> <p>List on 28.06.2024.</p> <p>In the meanwhile, counters shall be filed by the respondents.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ BKM, J</p> <p><i>UPS</i></p>	

--	--	--	--